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FINANCIAL REPORTS AS AT 31ST JANUARY 2022 

 

1. Payments, January 2022, Unity Trust Bank 

2. Receipts, January 2022, Unity Trust Bank 

3. Receipts and Payments as at 31st JANUARY 2022, CCLA PSDF 

4. Receipts and Payments as at 31st JANUARY 2022, NS&I 

5. Bank and Cash Reconciliation 

6. Detailed Receipts & Payments 
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List of Payments made between 01/01/2022 and 31/01/2022  

 Date Paid Payee Name Reference Amount Paid Authorized Ref Transaction Detail 

 06/01/2022 Citizens Advice East Hampshire BACS 1,000.00 MInute 21.208.3 Grant  

 06/01/2022 Royal Images BACS 93.60  Queen’s Portrait 

 06/01/2022 Philip Porter Landscaping Ltd BACS 240.00  Pothole Repair   

 06/01/2022 Four Marks Village Hall BACS 18.00  Dec.  Hall Hire 

 12/01/2022 Lloyds Bank Credit Card DD 3.00  Credit card fee 

 18/01/2022 British Gas DD 170.04  Pav. gas a/c 

 18/01/2022 Castle Water DD 61.12  Water rates- BP 

 18/01/2022 Castle Water DD 405.12  Water rates - allots 

 20/01/2022 SLCC Enterprises BACS 36.00  Training 

 20/01/2022 Cato Computers BACS 81.38  Printer ink 

 20/01/2022 SSE Southern Electric BACS 288.68  BP Electric - Dec. 

 20/01/2022 Eddie Hodkin BACS 255.00  O/G maintenance 

 25/01/2022 Talk Talk Business DD 35.94  Dec phone/b/band 

 31/01/2022 SSE Southern Electric BACS 41.02  Bowls Oct-Dec 

 31/01/2022 Staff Costs BACS 4,081.03  January   

 Total Payments 6,809.93 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cash Received between 01/01/2022 and 31/01/2022 

 Date Cash Received from Receipt No Receipt Description Receipt Total 

 26/01/2022 Benians Committee BACS 4th Quarter Rental 1,000.00 

 05/01/2022 East Hants District Council EBACS Councillor Grant - QP Jubilee 1,000.00 

 10/01/2022 East Hants District Council EBACS Councillor Grant - QP Jublilee
 1,000.00 

 13/01/2022 East Hants District Council EBACS Councillor Grant - QP Jubilee 1,000.00 

 18/01/2022 East Hants District Council EBACS Cllr Grant - Festival Comm. 500.00 

 05/01/2022 Funeral Partners (K&S) 000034 Burial - Cole - H1 500.00 

 05/01/2022 Kemp & Stevens 000034 Burial - Minter - C17 450.00 

 05/01/2022 SSE 000034 SSE Wayleave payment 72.32 

 

    Total Receipts 5,522.32 
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Bank - Cash and Investment Reconciliation as at 31 January 2022  

 Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances  

 Bank Statement Balances 

 31/01/2022 Unity Trust Bank 33,482.80 

 31/01/2022 CCLA Deposit Fund 191,648.74 

 31/01/2022 Benian Trust National Savings 38,560.61 

 29/12/2021 Lloyds Bank Credit Card 0.00 

 263,692.15 

 All Cash & Bank Accounts   

 1 Unity Trust Bank 33,482.80 

 2 TSB Deposit A/C - closed 0.00 

 3 CCLA Deposit Fund 191,648.74 

 4 Benians Trust Fund - NS&I 38,560.61 

 5 TSB Bank Plc - closed 0.00 

 6 Lloyds Bank Credit Card 0.00 

 Other Cash & Bank Balances 0.00 

 Total Cash & Bank Balances 263,692.15 
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